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f KIT SPECIFICO PER WINGRACK - SPECIFIC KIT FOR WINGRACK \
KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE PUOR WINGRACK - SPEZIFISCHES KIT FUR WINGRACK
KIT ESPECIFICO PARA WINGRACK

YAMAHA TDM 850 '96/01

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

(_Y336-K8336 )

k INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE J

*TOGLIERE IL DISTANZIALE ORIGINALE
%) < °TAKE OFF THE ORIGINAL COLLAR DISTANCE

*ENLEVER LE COLLIER DE SEPARATION
ORIGINAL
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(PLA336 - KLA336

PORTAVALIGIE LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC TUBOLAR SIDE-CASE HOLDER
PORTE-VALISES LATERAUX SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES STAHLROHR-SEITENTRAEGER
PORTA-EQUIPAJE LATERAL ESPECIFICO

~N

YAMAHA TDM 850 '96/'99

\.

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

s
UTILIZZARE LA PROLUNGA PER IL COLLEGAMENTO DELLE FRECCE POSTERIORI

INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - ISTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

J

\ELECTRICA DE LA MOTOCICLETA

ALLIMPIANTO ELETTRICO DEL MOTOCICLO.

USE THE WIRE EXTENSION TO CONNECT THE REAR INDICATORS WITH THE
ELECTRICALSYSTEM OF THE BIKE.

UTILISER LE PROLONGATEUR POUR LA CONNECTION DES CLIGNOTANS
POSTERIEURS DU SYSTEYE ELECTRIQUE DE LA MOTO

VERWENDEN SIE DAS VERLANGERUNGSKABEL UM DIE HINTEREN BLINKER MIT
DER ELEKTRISCHEN ANLAGE DES MOTORRADES ZU VERBINDEN.

USAR EL ALARGUE PARA CONECTAR LAS FLECHAS POSTERIONES A LA INSTALACIGN
J

DESCRIZIONE DEL KIT
KIT DESCRIPTION)
DESCRIPTION DU KIT)

QUANTITA'

(QUANTITY}

(QUANTITE

SUPPORTO PL
SIDE SUPPORT
SUPPORT LATERAL

2

PONTE
BRIDGE
PONT

SUPPORTO PIEGATO
FOLDER SUPPORT
SUPPORT PLIE

~N

([ ®©

PROLUNGA CAVO

FR|
WIRE EXTENSION FOR
INDICATORS 5
PROLUNGATEUR CABLE DU
CLIGNOTANT

BLINKER
ENLARGUE CABLE FLECHA

~N

/\Z 930
VRN

VERLANGERUNGSKABEL FUR

VITE TBCEIM 6 X 55
SCREW M 6X 55
VIS M 6 X 55

RONDELLA & 6
WASHER & 6
RONDELLE & 6

DISTANZIALE 214 X 4 Vi
COLLAR DISTANCE o 14 x 4COLLIER

DE SEPARATION & 14 X 4
V311

DISTANZIALE TIPO PL 331
COLLAR DISTANCE PL 331
COLLIER DE SEPARATION PL 331

\Q.TY n.20x5x)

VITETEM8X 16
SCREWM 8 X 16
VISM 8 X 16

10

RONDELLA 2 8
WASHER & 8
RONDELLE & 8

1

FUNGHETTO
LITTLE SUPPORT
PETIT SUPPORT

Z125

12

VITE TSCEI M 6 X 40
SCREW M 6 X 40
VIS M 6 X 40

13

PONTE 336
BRIDGE 336
PONT 336

T ®)

© Copyright 16072003Rev02, PAG.'I/u




MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK

MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

YAMAHA TDM850 91/°95

( 323F-K3230 )

\.

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

/

. FORO FILETTATO
. THREADED HOLE
. TROU FILETE'

NO

DESCRIZIONE DEL KIT
KIT DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION DU KIT

QUANTITD

QUANTITY
QUANTITE'

~\

MONORACK

2

2

RONDELLA & 8
WASHER & 8
RONDELLE & 8

VITE TCEIM 8 X 30
SCREW M 8 X 3

VISM 8 X 30

3
0

DISTANZIALE 14 X 12
COLLAR DISTANCE ¢ 14 X 12
COILLIER DE SEPARATION & 14 X 12

VITE TE M 8 X 60
SCREW M 8 X 60
VIS M 8 X 60

DISTANZIALE FRESATO & 14 X 20
SPECIAL COLLAR DISTANCE & 14 x 20
COILLIER DE SEPARATION SPEC. & 14 X 20

SUPPORTO G 116
SUPPORT
SUPPORT

PONTE
BRIDGE
PONT

X 10

VITETEM 6 X 25
SCREW M 6 X 25
VISM 6 X 25

k”

RONDELLA & 6
WASHER o 6
RONDELLE & 6
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